
Dr.ORUSOLVASAGAN R

Assistant Professor,

Department of Visual Communication,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : orusolvasagan.vc@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 9655023919

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Visual Communication 2022VISUAL 

COMMUNICATION

Bharathiar University

Electronic Media 2014M.Sc Pondicherry University

Visual Communication 2012B.Sc Ayya Nadar Janaki Ammal College,Sivakasi

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

MAHARAJA COLLEGE OF 

ARTS AND SCIENCE,

 PERUNDURAI, ERODE HEAD OF THE 

DEPARTMENT

01-07-2014 30-11-2016

AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 

SCIENCE

NAVAKKARAI, 

COIMBATORE

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR

01-12-2016 05-12-2018

AYYA NADAR JANAKI AMMAL 

COLLEGE

SIVAKASI, 

VIRUDHUNAGAR

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR

06-12-2016 04-02-2023

Teaching / Research Experience

8 Years 9 MonthU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 4:20:21AM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

3

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

0

0

6

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 4:20:21AM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Publication in Journals -      6

"Adoption of Ict           Uzhavan Mobile Application tools by Farmers" published in Journal of 

Design Engineering (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 10, Issue No. 8, November 2021 ISSN : ---.

1. 

"A Study on Usage of Social Media Network sites among the students and scholars in 

Coimbatore District." published in  (CONFERENCE PROCEEDING) Vol. 4, Issue No. , April 2018 

ISSN : 2395-5619.

3. 

"“Community Radio A Social Tool For Women Empowerment In Namakkal District”." 

published in International Journal of Emerging Trends in Science and  Technology (PEER REVIEW) 

Vol. 4, Issue No. , January 1900 ISSN : ---.

4. 

" Internet Usage       among University Students: A Survey in Periyar University of Tamil Nadu, 

Salem" published in  (SELECT) Vol. , Issue No. , January 1900 ISSN : ---.

5. 

" Internet Usage       among University Students: A Survey in Periyar University of Tamil Nadu, 

Salem" published in Journal of  Kala Sarovar (SELECT) Vol. 10, Issue No. , January 1900 ISSN : ---.

6. 

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised -     3

State level Workshop Entitled "INIYAM WORKSHOP Topic: Tamilum uudaga velai vaippum" at 

Perundurai, Erode, sponsored by Maharaja Co-education Arts and Science College, during  

05/02/2016 to 05/02/2016.

1. 

College level Workshop Entitled "Three Days Workshop on Short film and News Production –

SNAP-2016" at Perundurai, Erode, sponsored by Maharaja Co-education Arts and Science College, 

during  27/01/2016 to 29/01/2016.

2. 

College level Workshop Entitled "One Day Seminar on  Recent Trends in Tamil Cinema and 

News Photography" at Perundurai, Erode, sponsored by Maharaja Co-education Arts and Science 

College, during  11/02/2015 to 11/02/2015.

3. 

amountInstituted by / 

Place

LevelYearPresented byAward Name

Awards Recieved -      2

Best Techno Award CETL 05/09/2022 COLLEGE Ayya Nadar Janaki 

Ammal College, 

Sivakasi

BEST SHORT FILM 05/05/2014 NATIONAL MINISTRY OF 

INFORMATION 

AND 

BROADCASTING

10000

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 4:20:21AM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


RESOURCE PERSON -      2

College level Seminar on "COMMUNICATION THEORIES" at Amman Arts and Science,Erode, 

26/09/2017.

1. 

State level Workshop on "INIYAM WORKSHOP Topic: Tamilum uudaga velai vaippum" at 

Maharaja Co-education Arts and Science College, 05/02/2016.

2. 

Signature of Staff

(ORUSOLVASAGAN R)

4 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 4:20:21AM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

