### Dr.ORUSOLVASAGAN R

Assistant Professor, Department of Visual Communication, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: orusolvasagan.vc@bhc.edu.in

Phone: 9655023919

Web:

## Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
VISUAL COMMUNICATION	Visual Communication	Bharathiar University	2022
M.Sc	Electronic Media	Pondicherry University	2014
B.Sc	Visual Communication	Ayya Nadar Janaki Ammal College,Sivakasi	2012

# **Work Experience**

Name of Institution	Address o <mark>f Institutio</mark> n	Designation	From	То	
MAHARAJA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE,	PERUN <mark>DURAI, ER</mark> ODE	HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT	01-07-2014	30-11-2016	
AJK COLLEGE OF ARTS AND	NAVAKK <mark>ARAI,</mark>	ASSISTANT	01-12-2016	05-12-2018	
SCIENCE	COIMBATORE	PROFESSOR			
AYYA NADAR JANAKI AMMAL	SIVAKA <mark>SI,</mark>	ASSISTANT	06-12-2016	04-02-2023	
COLLEGE	VIRUDH <mark>UN</mark> AGAR	PROFESSOR			

NISI DOMINUS FRUSTRA

Teaching	/ Research	Experience

U.G.: 8 Years 9 P.G.: M.Phil. Ph.D.

# **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	0
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	6
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	3
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	2
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	2
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0

#### Publication in Journals

- 1. "Adoption of Ict Uzhavan Mobile Application tools by Farmers" published in Journal of Design Engineering (PEER REVIEW) Vol. 10, Issue No. 8, November 2021 ISSN: ---.
- 3. "A Study on Usage of Social Media Network sites among the students and scholars in Coimbatore District." published in (CONFERENCE PROCEEDING) Vol. 4, Issue No., April 2018 ISSN: 2395-5619.
- 4. ""Community Radio A Social Tool For Women Empowerment In Namakkal District"."
  published in International Journal of Emerging Trends in Science and Technology (PEER REVIEW)
  Vol. 4, Issue No., January 1900 ISSN: ---.
- 5. "Internet Usage among University Students: A Survey in Periyar University of Tamil Nadu, Salem" published in (SELECT) Vol., Issue No., January 1900 ISSN: ---.
- 6. "Internet Usage among University Students: A Survey in Periyar University of Tamil Nadu, Salem" published in Journal of Kala Sarovar (SELECT) Vol. 10, Issue No., January 1900 ISSN: ---.

### Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised

- 1. State level Workshop Entitled "INIYAM WORKSHOP Topic: Tamilum uudaga velai vaippum" at Perundurai, Erode, sponsored by Maharaja Co-education Arts and Science College, during 05/02/2016 to 05/02/2016.
- College level Workshop Entitled "Three Days Workshop on Short film and News Production SNAP-2016" at Perundurai, Erode, sponsored by Maharaja Co-education Arts and Science College, during 27/01/2016 to 29/01/2016.
- 3. College level Workshop Entitled "One Day Seminar on Recent Trends in Tamil Cinema and News Photography" at Perundurai, Erode, sponsored by Maharaja Co-education Arts and Science College, during 11/02/2015 to 11/02/2015.

#### Awards Recieved - 2

Award Name	Presented by	Year	Level	Instituted by / Place	amount
Best Techno Award	CETL	05/09/2022	COLLEGE	Ayya Nadar Janaki Ammal College, Sivakasi	
BEST SHORT FILM		05/05/2014	NATIONAL	MINISTRY OF INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING	10000

- **1.** College level Seminar on **"COMMUNICATION THEORIES"** at Amman Arts and Science, Erode, 26/09/2017.
- 2. State level Workshop on "INIYAM WORKSHOP Topic: Tamilum uudaga velai vaippum" at Maharaja Co-education Arts and Science College, 05/02/2016.

